
 

                                                                      

                                                                                TUITION RATES FOR 2024-2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

*$25 PER SEMESTER ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR FAMILIES WHO LIVE OUT OF THE DISTRICT 

*$60 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR 1 CHILD 

*$100 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR MORE THAN 1 CHILD 

     CLASS PER 17 WEEKS 
    TUITION  
                         Out of 
In District       District                                                                                                                              

   MONTHLY 
         
          In 
     District 

    MONTHLY  
      
        Out of  
       District 

QUARTERLY 
           
     
       In District 

QUARTERLY 
            
         Out of  
        District 

 
PARENT/TOT 

 
$525 

 
$550 

 
$116.67 

 
$122.23 

 
$262.50 

 
$275 

$30 Reg. Fee 
PARENT/Tot 
FRIDAY CLASS 

 
 

$262.50 

 
 

$275 

 
 

$58.34 

 
 

$61.12 

 
 

$131.25 

 
 

$137.50 

 
   3 YR. OLD 

 
$655 

 
$680 

 
$145.56 

 
$151.12 

 
$327.50 

 
$340 

 
 4 YR. OLD  
   2 DAYS 

 
$960 

 
$985 

 
$213.33 

 
$218.89 

 
$480 

 
$492.50 

 
 4 YR. OLD 
   4 DAYS 

 
$1695 

 
$1720 

 
$376.67 

 
$382.23 

 
$847.50 

 
$860 


