

TUITION RATES FOR 2024-2025

CLASS	PER 17 WEEKS TUITION		MONTHLY	MONTHLY	QUARTERLY	QUARTERLY
		Out of		Out of		Out of
	In District	District	District	District	In District	District
PARENT/TOT	\$525	\$550	\$116.67	\$122.23	\$262.50	\$275
\$30 Reg. Fee PARENT/Tot FRIDAY CLASS	\$262.50	\$275	\$58.34	\$61.12	\$131.25	\$137.50
3 YR. OLD	\$655	\$680	\$145.56	\$151.12	\$327.50	\$340
4 YR. OLD 2 DAYS	\$960	\$985	\$213.33	\$218.89	\$480	\$492.50
4 YR. OLD 4 DAYS	\$1695	\$1720	\$376.67	\$382.23	\$847.50	\$860

*\$25 PER SEMESTER ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR FAMILIES WHO LIVE OUT OF THE DISTRICT

*\$60 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR 1 CHILD

*\$100 NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEE FOR MORE THAN 1 CHILD